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V. Lover Kupa - Sopron

05.04./06.04.2025

Event 112 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Preliminary 1 / 10
0

Schnitzer, Laura
Kurucova, Ema
Horvath, Anna
Borickova, Diana

ONOUTA WNH

(o]

Preliminary 2 / 10
0 Cibulkova, Emma
atullerova, Kristina

Egger, Katharina
Barath, Zselyke
WOCKINGER, Victoria
Tiklova, Adela
Kusiakova, Barbora
Varga, Zsofia

Kacera, Adela
DZIHIC, Mina Anja

O NOTU A~ WNBH

O

Preliminary 3 / 10
0 LUTFI, Eleanor
Matkovicz, Linett
Kv?to?ova, Eli?ka
Balog, Bdra Dorottya
SAMOQYLOQV, Lea
Tiklova, Natada
Fuchs, Adél
GRAF, Allegra
aimkovic, Lillien
Hetyei, Evelin

ONOOTU A WNH

(o]

Preliminary 4 / 10
0 Ganzriegler, Déra
Buknicz Hodvogner, Aliz
Kurtalija, Ella
Tu inska, Hana
Iliner, Chiara
Bukovinova, Klara
Pyykkdnen, Suvi
Nagy, Nora
KOTEL, Karolina
Miliffi, Emma

O O NOUTL A~ WN

2006
2014
2012
2012

2014
2012
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2010
2013
2014

2010
2014
2013
2010
2012
2011
2012
2014
2013
2014

SVK
SVK
HUN
SVK

SVK
SVK
AUT
HUN
AUT
SVK
CZE
HUN
SVK
AUT

AUT
HUN
CZE
HUN
AUT
SVK
HUN
AUT
SVK
HUN

HUN
HUN
AUT
SVK
AUT
SVK
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT

Klub vodnych portov OCEAN Malacky
XBS swimming

Sop.Széchy

Klub vodnych portov OCEAN Bratislava

XBS swimming

Klub vodnych 6portov OCEAN Malacky
USV Krems

Sarvari Gy

ASV Wien

Klub vodnych 6portov OCEAN Malacky
TJ Fezko Strakonice

Koméaromi UK SE

XBS swimming

Vienna Aquatic SC

SV Friesen Wien

Koméaromi UK SE

TJ Fezko Strakonice

Veszpr.EUK

SV-Simmering

Klub vodnych &portov OCEAN Malacky
Veszpr.EUK

SC im Theresianum

XBS swimming

Sarvari Gy

Sop.Széchy

Szomb.SKSI

SVS-Schwimmen

Swiming club Pezinok

SVS-Schwimmen

Klub vodnych portov OCEAN Bratislava
SVS-Schwimmen

Veszpr.EUK

ASV Wien

SVS-Schwimmen

00:57,86
01:00,40

00:54,60
00:52,36
00:49,14
00:48,00
00:46,05
00:47,47
00:48,11
00:51,30
00:53,57
00:55,00

00:45,78
00:45,50
00:44,40
00:43,30
00:43,04
00:43,26
00:43,40
00:44,77
00:45,62
00:45,80

00:43,00
00:42,60
00:42,38
00:41,69
00:40,43
00:40,73
00:42,00
00:42,50
00:42,96
00:43,00
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V. Lover Kupa - Sopron

05.04./06.04.2025

Continue Event 112 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Preliminary 5 / 10
0 BELLI, Maria 2013 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00:40,11
1 Haf, Margarethe 2012 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:39,43
2 Trupkovi?, Lucija 2007 CRO Cakovecki plivacki klub 00:39,23
3 NAGY, Alena Olivia 2014 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 00:38,60
4 Mathé, Mira 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:38,40
5 LENNER, Esther 2009 AUT ASV Wien 00:38,52
6 Paulinyova, Ema 2007 SVK  Klub vodnych éportov OCEAN Bratislava 00:39,07
7 Vodnakova, Vanda 2008 SVK  Klub vodnych éportov OCEAN Malacky 00:39,38
8 Baksa, Licia 2014 HUN GYUSE 00:40,00
9 Erhardt, Liza 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:40,30

Preliminary 6 / 10
0 Kochle, Marlene 2013 AUT SV-Simmering 00:37,87
1 Gaoperanova, Barbora 2012 SVK Swiming club Pezinok 00:37,64
2 PANJKOVIC, Vlatka 2009 CRO PK SISAK JANAF 00:37,10
3 Schneider, Leonie 2010 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:36,99
4 SZERENYI, Hanna 2014 AUT ASV Wien 00:36,71
5 Mesarodova, Diana 2008 SVK  Klub vodnych éportov OCEAN Malacky 00:36,71
6 GAZAREK, Ana 2012 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 00:37,08
7 CHLADT, Hanna 2008 AUT SC im Theresianum 00:37,35
8 Mojzes, Anna 2010 HUN Komaromi UK SE 00:37,70
9 Tokarova, Emilia 2011 SVK Swiming club Pezinok 00:38,29

Preliminary 7 / 10
0 Fekete, Hanna Zsuzska 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:36,60
1 KAMMERER, Naomi 2012 AUT Schwimm-Union-Wien 00:36,10
2 Horvath, Borka Liza 2011 HUN Sarvari Gy 00:35,90
3 Mavolo, Noémi 2013 HUN Ebihal SE 00:35,70
4 Buruzs, Anna Katica 2006 HUN GYUSE 00:35,60
5 Kilein, Viktoria 2011 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:35,69
6 Georgescu, Anne Mary 2008 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:35,77
7 Olah, Tilda 2013 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:36,00
8 Linhartova, KLaudie 2012 CZE TJ Fezko Strakonice 00:36,33
9 DARAZS, Zoe Sophie 2012 AUT SV-Simmering 00:36,60

Preliminary 8 / 10
0 Veznikova, Barbora 2008 CZE Telovychovna jednota Tébor 00:34,86
1 Furdi, Meri 2007 CRO Cakovecki plivacki klub 00:34,10
2 Barilova, Tereza 2009 SVK J4+amp;T Sport Team, o.z. 00:33,38
3 Bausz, Liza 2012 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:32,10
4  Ehrich, Hannah Marie 2007 AUT SV Friesen Wien 00:31,05
5 PERNER, Maria 2005 AUT Schwimm-Union-Wien 00:31,90
6 atepanova, Sophia Anna 2011 CZE Elite Standard Academy 00:32,88
7 Péatoprstd, Simona 2011 SVK Swiming club Pezinok 00:33,56
8 Markus Zalatnay, Sara 2011 HUN Sop.Széchy 00:34,50
9 GAMALI, Ganna 2009 AUT SC im Theresianum 00:35,25
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V. Lover Kupa - Sopron
05.04./06.04.2025

Continue Event 112 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Preliminary 9 / 10

0 Makrai, Panna 2009 HUN Vaci VSE 00:34,70
1 Stadiniakova, Sara 2009 SVK  J+amp;T Sport Team, o0.z. 00:33,75
2 Korcsmaros, Luca 2008 HUN Ebihal SE 00:33,30
3 Berkes, Brigitta 2010 HUN GYUSE 00:32,00
4 Ollé, Moénika Beatrix 1999 HUN GYUSE 00:29,90
5 Slamova, Lucia 2010 SVK &PK Kupele Piectany 00:31,89
6 Durinova, Tereza 2010 SVK J+amp;T Sport Team, o.z. 00:32,68
7 MATHES, Clementine 2010 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC 00:33,49
8 Kertész, Karolina 2012 CZE Elite Standard Academy 00:34,23
9 ZELENKA, Marie 2011 AUT SU Médling 00:35,11
Preliminary 10 / 10
0 Péter, Petra 2009 HUN Szomb.SKSI 00:34,70
1 BALEN, Sara 2011 CRO PK SISAK JANAF 00:33,66
2 Puklavec, Sara 2007 HUN Ebihal SE 00:33,20
3 Kriston HegedUs, Luca 2011 HUN Bp.Honvéd 00:32,00
4 MAURERBAUER, Emma 2005 AUT Schwimm-Union-Wien 00:29,88
5 Nagy, Boglarka 2007 HUN Veszpr.EUK 00:31,60
6 Grozajova, Lea 2007 SVK J+amp;T Sport Team, o.z. 00:32,26
7 Anna, Pilsova 2006 CZE TJ Fezko Strakonice 00:33,47
8 Suijker, Alexia 2009 HUN Véci VSE 00:34,10
9 Lydikova, Kiara 2012 HUN portov klub Delfin 00:34,90
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